

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.8127/2010

ROHIT TEWARI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SIKKIM MANIPAL INST.OF MED.SC.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8128/2010 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 8129/2010 (XIV-A)

Date : 14-10-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Prasanna Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No.8128/2010

Await service of notice of alternative arrangement in
respect of appellant.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)